INP152M
Features
● Multi parameter Measurement pH  & ● Dual 4-20mA for Retransmission as ● Magnetic key interface to avoid maintenance
    Temperature     Linear or PI Control for Process Control problems in Ex areas
 The POLMON pH Logger/Controller has been specially designed for Microprocessor based flame proof and Non-flame proof
applications. This instrument provides dual Relay and Analog (current) output signal in Linear or PI mode for 0 to 14 pH (user
configurable through software). This Instrument can be used for measurement of pH, Temperature. It is designed as the most
convenient user instrument considering user problems while measuring pH. Built in diagnostics give you specific error

Note: Order compulsory for INP152M
Note: Order Compulsory for INP152M
Ordering Information for INP152M
INP152M X X X X X
Model No Enclosure
Type
Relay
Output
Analog Output Communication
Output
Power
Supply
Feature Use
INP152M F – FLP #1 – Yes 0 – NA
1 – RS-485 Modbus
RTU
1 – 230V AC             X
 R – NFLP  #1 – Dual 4-20mA 2–Ethernet TCP/IP 2 – 24V AC/DC
Ordering Information for INP150T
INP150T X
Model No Output Type
INP150T M – For pH Logger/Controller & Microprocessor
Industrial pH Indicator
Ordering Information for INP150C
INP150C X X
Model No Cable Type Cable Length in
mtrs
INP150C 1 – 8 Core Shielded Armored 05 – 5mtrs
 2 – 8 core Shielded Teflon 10 – 10mtrs
MECHANICAL DRAWING OF INP152M (FLP)
POLMON PROCESS CONTROLS PVT LTD
(AN ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Company)
PLOT NO.F23&F24,ST.NO.70,174,SULTANPUR(VILL),AMEEENPUR(M)
SANGAREDDY DISTRICT,TELANGANA,INDIA HYDERABAD – 502319
Ph No: 040-23053046, 23057308
All specifications are subject to change
without notice.Ph No: 040-23053046, 23057308
e-mail: polmon@polmon.com     URL: www.polmon.com
without notice.
Doc. Ref. INP151M/121121/V1.1